
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

113 
105 
103 
106 
104 
114 
116 
112 
110 
108 
115 
109 
963 
111 

3 
107 

Name 

Pasi Rytkönen 
Mika Ajanko 
Jani Valli 
Mikko Kitula 
Hau-Nau Team 
Jeri Kaitonen 
Vesa Knuutila 
Matias Lähteenmäki 
Kalle Lehtonen 
Rauno Nurminen 
Janne ja Jussi Korsi 
Tero Hakanen 
Arto Tuominen 
Juha Happo 
Heimo Mäkelä 
Risto Hoikka 

Class  

y l i  2 0 0 0  
y l i  2 0 0 0  
y l i  2 0 0 0  
y l i  2 0 0 0  
a l l e  1 6 0 0  
a l l e  1 6 0 0  
A l l e  2 0 0 0  
MP 
a l l e  1 6 0 0  
A l l e  2 0 0 0  
y l i  2 0 0 0  
a l l e  1 6 0 0  
A l l e  2 0 0 0  
y l i  2 0 0 0  
A l l e  2 0 0 0  
y l i  2 0 0 0  

Best Tm 

1:26.450 
1:27.533 
1:30.176 
1:33.228 
1:33.409 
1:34.397 
1:34.580 
1:35.631 
1:35.948 
1:36.022 
1:36.392 
1:36.851 
1:37.449 
1:38.400 
1:38.936 
1:40.073 

Diff 

1.083 
3.726 
6.778 
6.959 
7.947 
8.130 
9.181 
9.498 
9.572 
9.942 

10.401 
10.999 
11.950 
12.486 
13.623 

In Lap 

25 
19 
57 
21 

3 
4 
2 

31 
11 

8 
1 
4 

11 
9 
7 
3 

Make 

Dodge Viper 
BMW 325 Coupe 
BMW 325i 
Alfa 156 V6 
Honda Civic 
Honda crx 
BMW 318 is 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Ford Fiesta 
Peugeot 206 
BMW 325 
Honda Civic 
Opel Kadett E GSi 
Pontiac Fiero SE 
Volvo 142 
Mazda 323 

Club 

KySUA 
KySUA 
SäkUA 

KySUA 
KySUA 
KySUA 

KySUA 
KySUA 
KySUA 
KySUA 

KySUA 
KySUA 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Turun Special Cars Oy 

KySUA Ratailta 11.9.2017 

KySUA 

Vapaa harjoitus 

Practice started at 17:00:35 

Alastaro Circuit 2,721 km 

11.9.2017 17:00 


